STATE EQUALIZED VALUATION Real Estate
Personal Property
TOTAL

ASSESSED VALUATION (TOWN) Real Estate
Personal Property
TOTAL

VALUATION Menomonie School Dist
Elk Mound School Dist

Elk Crk Lk Prot/Rehab Dist (incl in EM Schl's Value)

TOWN OF SPRING BROOK

YEAR - 2020
$151,049,300.00
301,700.00

YEAR - 2019
$150,511,000.00
312,700.00

YEAR - 2018
$139,326,300.00
623,400.00

$151,351,000.00

$128,553,600.00
270,800.00

$150,823,700.00

$126,164,300.00
276,000.00

$139,949,700.00

$124,946,900.00
281,300.00

$128,824,400.00

$29,643,600.00
$98,896,100.00
$15,323,000.00

$126,440,300.00

$28,924,100.00
$97,231,500.00
$15,323,900.00

$125,228,200.00

$28,505,600.00
$96,437,900.00
$15,424,600.00

Eau Claire School Dist $284,700.00 $284,700.00 $284,700.00
STATE LEVY $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
COUNTY LEVY 1,036,448.18 1,091,745.82 1,004,296.46
TOWN OF SPRING BROOK LEVY (LOCAL) 356,819.00 357,241.00 340,724.09
MENOMONIE - School Levy 295,269.00 294,055.10 273,549.23
ELK MOUND - School Levy 953,989.65 959,102.13 889,865.51
EAU CLAIRE - School Levy 2,489.62 2,811.64 2,711.58
VOCATIONAL - C.V. Tech'l College Levy 137,007.45 123,628.64 118,461.67
TOTAL: LEVIES COMBINED $2,782,022.90 $2,828,584.33 $2,629,608.54
ELK CRK LK PROT/REHAB DIST - Special Charges $1,441.00 --No Specials-- --No Specials--
TOWN OF SPRING BROOK - Special Charges --No Specials-- --No Specials-- --No Specials--

Menomonie School Dist Mill Rate
Less State School Credit
Net Mill Rate

Elk Mound School Dist Mill Rate
Less State Schol Credit
Net Mill Rate

Elk Creek Lake Prot & Rehab Dist Mill Rate
Less State School Credit
Net Mill Rate

Eau Claire School Dist Mill Rate
Less State School Credit
Net Mill Rate

0.021839400
-0.001700357

0.022604055
-0.001678316

0.021282861
-0.001687886

0.020139043

0.021525151
-0.001700357

0.020925739

0.022301725
-0.001678316

0.019594975

0.020913871
-0.001687886

0.019824794

0.021525151
-0.001700357

0.020623409

0.022301725
-0.001678316

0.019225985

0.020913871
-0.001687886

0.019824794

0.020623482
-0.001700357

0.020623409

0.022313415
-0.001678316

0.019225985

0.021210870
-0.001687886

0.018923125

0.020635099

0.019522984



